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Nome
DIAMANTE NEGRO
TURBULENCIA
BRUCE
ARQUEIRO
PREDESTINADO
OURO NEGRO
ARCANJO
EXTERMINADOR
XODO
BAYCON
FUZUE
ESTRELA DE FOGO
PELE
HEITOR
NARUTO
GAROTO
COISA LINDA
CHICOTE
BEBE

TERREMOTO

Anilha
041588
003297
013432
079435
060635
003353
109978
013786
280026
094113
100395
038954
041722
00822
044571
000000
038746
124833
022641
079444

Dono
MAYKOUL BURTMON
PEDRAO
LUCAS
CAMILO
MAYKOUL BURTMON
WALTER
JOAO MARCIO
ANDERSON
GUGA
FABIANO SILVA
GUTO
TOTO
MAYKOUL BURTMON
MARDEANGELO
FABIANO
FABIO PINTO
ROGERIO
BOLA
CLEBINHO
MARCOS TAMEIRAO

Cidade
GOVAL
T.0T
ITAMBACUR
TEOFILO OTONI
GOVAL
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACUR
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
GOVAL
ATALEIA
TEGFILO OTONI

NOVO ORIENTE DE MINAS

TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
MALACACHETA
TEOFILO OTONI

9 ETAPA COLEIRO 12/12/2021

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
37/150 30
145/143 28
94/138 26
68/126 23
121/110 21
75/110 19
85/100 17
80/100 15
78/100 13
52/99 11
83/96 10
72/93 9
75/92 8
69/89 7
48/83 6
59/82 5
98/80 4
52/75 3
99/71 2
80/71 1
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